

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.23474 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02.03.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner seeks time to obtain last status report of O.S.No.81 of 20-19 on the file of the learned Sub-Divisional Magistrate and Special Assistant Agent to Government, Mobile Court at Bhadrachalam. List on 20.04.2026 B/O VSU	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections</i>